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Aesop

Aesop's Fables

6th century BC

https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/35/ae
sops-fables/

Louisa May Alcott

Jack and Jill

1880

https://librivox.orqg/jack-and-jill/

Hans Christian Andersen

Faery Tales from Hans
Christian Andersen

19th century

https://librivox.orqg/faery-tales-
from-hans-christian-andersen

Hans Christian Andersen The Snow Queen 1844-1845 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/198/t
he-snow-queen/
Ellen C. Babbitt Jataka Tales 1912 https://librivox.org/jataka-tales-

by-ellen-c-babbitt/
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Clara Doty Bates On The Tree Top 1891 https://librivox.org/on-the-tree-
top-by-clara-doty-bates/
L. Frank Baum The Wonderful Wizard of | 1900 1)https://librivox.org/the-

Oz wonderful-wizard-of-o0z-5-by-I-
frank-
baum/2)https://www.storynory.
com/category/classic-authors-
for-children/I-frank-baum/

J.M. Barrie Peter Pan 1911 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/86/pet
er-pan/

Thornton W. Burgess The Adventures of Jerry |1914 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/29/the

Muskrat -adventures-of-jerry-muskrat/
Lewis Carroll Alice's Adventures in 1865 1)https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/1/ali
Wonderland ces-adventures-in-

wonderland/2)https://www.stor
vnory.com/category/classic-
authors-for-children/alice-in-
wonderland/

Padraic Colum The Children of Odin 1920 https://librivox.org/the-children-
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Padraic Colum The Golden Fleece and the | 1921 https://librivox.org/the-golden-
Heroes Who Lived Before fleece-and-the-heroes-who-
Achilles lived-before-achilles-by-padraic-
colum/
Padraic Colum The Adventures of 1918 https://librivox.org/the-
Odysseus and the Tale of adventures-of-odysseus-and-
Troy the-tale-of-troy-by-padraic-
colum/
Padraic Colum The King of Ireland's Son [ 1916 https://librivox.org/the-king-of-
irelands-son-by-padraic-colum/
Padraic Colum The Girl Who Sat by the 1919 https://librivox.org/the-qirl-
Ashes who-sat-by-the-ashes-by-
padraic-colum/
Charles Dickens A Christmas Carol 1843 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/160/a
-christmas-carol/
Charles Dickens Dickens' Christmas Stories | 1844-1859 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2qo/67/dic
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Georgene Faulkner

The White Elephant And
Other Tales from Old India
Retold

1929

https://librivox.org/the-white-
elephant-and-other-tales-from-
old-india-retold-by-georgene-
faulkner/

Florida Center for Fairy Tales and Other Various dates https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/68/fai

Instructional  Technology Traditional Stories ry-tales-and-other-traditional-

(FCIT) stories/

FCIT Counting and Math Various dates https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/66/co

Rhymes unting-and-math-rhymes/

FCIT Nursery Rhymes and Various dates https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/74/nu

Traditional Poems rsery-rhymes-and-traditional-
poems/
FCIT Stories from Around the | Various dates https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/134/st

World

ories-from-around-the-world/

Ellen Robena Field

Buttercup Gold and Other
Stories

1894

https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/165/b
uttercup-gold-and-other-stories/
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Frances Margaret Fox Little Bear at Work and at | 1920 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/30/littl
Play e-bear-at-work-and-at-play/

Kenneth Grahame The Wind in the Willows |1908 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/105/t
he-wind-in-the-willows/

Elizabeth W. Grierson The Scottish Fairy Book |1910 https://librivox.org/the-scottish-
fairy-book-by-elizabeth-w-
grierson/

William Elliot Griffis Welsh Fairy Tales 1921 https://librivox.org/welsh-fairy-

tales-by-william-elliot-griffis/

Grimm Brothers

Grimms’ Fairy Tales

19th century

https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/175/g
rimms-fairy-tales/

Jennie Hall Viking Tales 1902 https://librivox.org/viking-tales-
by-jennie-hall/
Bridget Kavanagh and Julia| The Pearl Fountain, and |1876 https://librivox.org/the-pearl-

Kavanagh

Other Fairy Tales

fountain-and-other-fairy-tales-
by-julia-kavanagh/
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Rudyard Kipling Just So Stories 1902 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/79/jus
t-so-stories/

Rudyard Kipling The Jungle Book 1894 https://librivox.org/the-jungle-
book-by-rudyard-kKipling-3/

Selma Lagerlof Christ Legends 1904 https://librivox.org/christ-
legends-by-selma-lagerloef/

Andrew Lang The Blue Fairy Book 1889 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/141/t
he-blue-fairy-book/

Andrew Lang The Yellow Fairy Book 1894 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/146/t
he-yellow-fairy-book/

Andrew Lang The Pink Fairy Book 1897 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/145/t
he-pink-fairy-book/

Andrew Lang The Grey Fairy Book 1900 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/143/t
he-grey-fairy-book/

Andrew Lang The Crimson Fairy Book |[1903 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/142/t

he-crimson-fairy-book/
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Andrew Lang The Brown Fairy Book 1904 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/139/t
he-brown-fairy-book/

Andrew Lang The Olive Fairy Book 1907 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/144/t
he-olive-fairy-book/

Andrew Lang Tales Of King Arthur And | 1918 https://librivox.org/tales-of-

The Round Table king-arthur-and-the-round-
table-by-andrew-lang/

Edward Lear Poems and Limericks 1870-1877 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/111/p
oems-and-limericks-of-edward-
lear/

Edward Lear A Book of Nonsense 1846 https://librivox.org/a-book-of-
nonsense-by-edward-lear/

Hamilton Wright Mabie Folk Tales Every Child 1904 https://librivox.org/folk-tales-

Should Know every-child-should-know-by-
hamilton-wright-mabie/

George MacDonald The Light Princess 1864 1)https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/28/t

he-light-
princess/2)https://librivox.org/t
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Yei Theodora Ozaki Japanese Fairy Tales 1908 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/72/jap
anese-fairy-tales/
Beatrix Potter Peter Rabbit and Other 1902-1913 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/148/p
Stories eter-rabbit-and-other-stories/
Howard Pyle The Merry Adventures of | 1883 https://librivox.org/the-merry-
Robin Hood adventures-of-robin-hood-by-
howard-pyle/
John Ruskin The King of the Golden 1851 https://etc.usf.edu/lit2go/91/the
River -king-of-the-golden-river/
Johanna Spyri Heidi 1880 https://librivox.org/heidi-
version-3-by-johanna-spyri/
Flora Annie Steel English Fairy Tales 1898 https://librivox.org/english-
fairy-tales-by-flora-annie-steel/
Edith M. Thomas What The Pine Trees Said | 18747 https://librivox.org/what-the-

pine-tree-said-by-edith-m-
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Mark Twain The Prince and the Pauper | 1881 https://librivox.org/the-prince-
and-the-pauper-by-mark-twain/

UNKNOWN The House that Jack Built | UNKNOWN https://librivox.org/the-house-
that-jack-built/

Oscar Wilde The Happy Prince and 1888 https://librivox.org/the-happy-

Other Tales prince-and-other-tales-by-oscar-
wilde-2/
Juillet 2020
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